HR ID

hr035

hr035

hr035

HR082
HR082
HR082
HR136
HR136
HR136
HR147
HR147
HR147
HR148
HR148
HR148
HR298
HR298
HR298
HR300
HR300
HR300
HR312
HR312
HR312
HR327
HR327
HR327
HR-328
HR-328
HR-328
HR335
HR335
HR335
HR336
HR336
HR336
HR355
HR355
HR355
HR361
HR361
HR361
HR362
HR362
HR362
HR373

Score Call Name
63.34 Fallon
110 Fallon
70 Fallon
100 Clara
100 Clara
80 Clara
120 Rimke
74 Rimke
100 Rimke
100 Krieger
100 Krieger
100 Krieger
100 Gerda
100 Gerda
100 Gerda
100 Zella
100 Zella
100 Zella
100 Lizzy
100 Lizzy
100 Lizzy
0 Snowdrop
40 Snowdrop
50 Snowdrop
100 Deja Blu
0 Deja Blu
50 Deja Blu
100 Cooper
100 Cooper
100 Cooper
100 Twizzler
100 Twizzler
100 Twizzler
80 Pickle
90 Pickle
70 Pickle
90 Opal
40 Opal
80 Opal
90 Merry
100 Merry
50 Merry
110 Pearl
100 Pearl
90 Pearl
60 Renko

Last Name First Name Trial Date Description

Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Steffens
Steffens
Steffens
Goerlick
Goerlick
Goerlick
Heriot
Heriot
Heriot
Heriot
Heriot
Heriot
Cote
Cote
Cote
Miller
Miller
Miller
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Basley
Basley
Basley
Bednar
Bednar
Bednar
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Chenier
Chenier
Chenier
Hawkins
Hawkins
Hawkins
Chenier
Chenier
Chenier
Hiestand

Bonnie
Bonnie
Bonnie
Kathy
Kathy
Kathy
Ariane
Ariane
Ariane
Paula
Paula
Paula
Paula
Paula
Paula
Chery
Chery
Chery
Barbara
Barbara
Barbara
Christine
Christine
Christine
Nancy
Nancy
Nancy
Jen

Jen

Jen
Barbara
Barbara
Barbara
Barbara
Barbara
Barbara
Dana
Dana
Dana
Pam
Pam
Pam
Dana
Dana
Dana
Laurie

23-Sep Extraordinaire - 1-M
23-Sep Extraordinaire - 2-M
23-Sep Extraordinaire - 3-M

23-Sep Happy Ratters -1
23-Sep Expert 2
23-Sep Expert 3

23-Sep Extraordinaire - 1-M
23-Sep Extraordinaire - 2-M
23-Sep Extraordinaire - 3-M

23-Sep Happy Ratters-1
23-Sep Expert 2

23-Sep Expert 3

23-Sep Happy Ratters -1
23-Sep Expert 2

23-Sep Expert 3

23-Sep Ratter3-M
23-Sep Ratter2-M
23-Sep Ratter1-M
23-Sep Expert 1

23-Sep Champion 2
23-Sep Champion 3
23-Sep Happy Ratters-1
23-Sep Happy Ratters - 2
23-Sep Happy Ratters - 3
23-Sep Ratter-1

23-Sep Happy Ratters - 2
23-Sep Happy Ratters - 3
23-Sep Happy Ratters-1
23-Sep Happy Ratters - 2

23-Sep Happy Ratters - 3-M

23-Sep Expert 1

23-Sep Champion 2
23-Sep Champion 3
23-Sep Expert 1

23-Sep Champion 2
23-Sep Champion 3
23-Sep Happy Ratters -1
23-Sep Happy Ratters - 2
23-Sep Happy Ratters - 3
23-Sep Ratter-1

23-Sep Happy Ratters - 2
23-Sep Happy Ratters - 3
23-Sep Extraordinaire - 2
23-Sep Extraordinaire - 3
23-Sep Champion 1
23-Sep Expert 1

time

03:46.4
04:45.8
04:36.3
01:43.5
01:43.0
03:30.0
02:18.4
04:30.0
04:08.2
00:40.4
01:26.9
01:42.9
00:29.8
01:05.5
00:48.9
01:07.3
00:46.3
00:47.5
01:40.0
02:16.2
02:27.1
03:00.0
03:00.0
03:00.0
01:14.4
03:00.0
03:00.0
02:24.3
02:33.1
02:44.2
02:47.0
03:30.5
03:04.1
03:30.0
02:23.9
04:00.0
03:00.0
03:00.0
03:00.0
01:12.2
01:22.9
03:00.0
03:15.2
03:35.5
03:54.8
03:30.0



HR373 100 Renko Hiestand Laurie 23-Sep Expert 2 01:43.0
HR373 100 Renko Hiestand Laurie 23-Sep Expert 3 02:13.5
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